
GENERALE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società
1 501 30:34 ANTONIOLLI Federico M P 1985 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

2 676 30:45 DE TOGNI Buono M P 1976 TORNADO

3 598 31:34 ADAMO Antonio M P 1987 A.S.D.POL. TEAM F. INGARGIOLA

4 513 31:38 PALLAGROSI Adriano M P 1987 A.S.D. LIRI RUNNERS

5 548 31:43 DANESI Fabrizio M P 1980 MARATHON LEGNAGO

6 635 31:57 CALLEGARI Paolo M P 1977 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

7 558 32:07 MANNI Fabrizio M P 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

8 555 32:11 GENTILE Fabrizio M P 1972 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

9 572 32:18 SIGHINOLFI Samuele M O 2003 NONANTOLA POL. A.D.

10 502 32:41 MANTOVANI Mattia M O 1999 S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI

11 599 32:48 PEZZINI Claudio M Q 1965 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

12 526 32:50 GARBELLINI Francesco M O 1994 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

13 619 33:22 FERRARESE Marco M P 1989 RUNCARD

14 530 33:49 DE SANTIS Saro M Q 1970 ASD IMPERIALI ATLETICA

15 593 33:55 PECCHIELAN Omar M P 1978 SPAK4 PADOVA

16 617 33:59 MALTAROLO Marco M P 1980 RUNCARD

17 585 34:07 SANFILIPPO Gianluca M P 1982 RENO RUNNER ASD

18 624 34:46 PISCIOTTANO Gianluca M O 2003 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

19 559 34:52 MANNI Nicolò M P 1988 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
20 523 35:09 COLOMBARI Marcello M Q 1966 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

21 592 35:18 TURRI Marco M P 1975 RUNCARD

22 612 35:18 LIBANORI Agostino M Q 1958 GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

23 573 35:22 MICCHETTI Marcello M P 1982 NONANTOLA POL. A.D.

24 565 35:23 MESSORI Marcello M P 1976 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

25 610 35:35 BENETTI Maik M P 1972 SALCUS

26 539 35:38 ALFIERI Rosa F G 1970 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

27 644 35:40 LORENZONI Valerio M P 1980 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

28 562 35:42 QUIROGA Francesco M O 1991 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

29 607 35:58 BOLOGNESE Stefano M Q 1964 OMNIA SSD ARL

30 547 36:02 MARETTI Mirco M P 1972 MARATHON LEGNAGO

31 571 36:04 TESI Amedeo M P 1987 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

32 605 36:10 CUCCUNATO Damiano M P 1977 SALCUS

33 667 36:11 AGNOLETTO Elenia F G 1979 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

34 552 36:12 CATTINI Alberto M P 1977 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

35 661 36:12 BOZZA Andrea M Q 1989 RUNCARD

36 541 36:20 BARBOLINI Angelo M P 1971 G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

37 602 36:30 BERGAMINI Carlo M Q 1967 RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO

38 596 36:35 MASCELLANI Marco M P 1990 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE FERRARA APS

39 609 36:38 CAVALLARIN Gianni M P 1972 GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

40 675 36:40 BALDRATI Stefano M P 1975 RUNCARD

41 574 36:41 GAZZOTTI Alessandro M P 1975 NONANTOLA POL. A.D.

42 551 36:49 CASTELLI Giordano M Q 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

43 594 36:50 BERGAMINI Christian M P 1973 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM

44 657 36:57 SCOGNAMIGLIO Ciro M P 1979 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA



45 520 37:01 LESIZZA Paolo M Q 1970 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

46 566 37:03 GUIDETTI Dino M P 1975 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

47 642 37:03 GELLI Cristian M P 1973 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

48 628 37:03 ALBERTIN Rosanna F G 1974 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

49 651 37:05 PRINI Sandro M Q 1965 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

50 535 37:05 ZACCHINI Luca M P 1976 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

51 537 37:06 COLAMARTINO Paolo M P 1974 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

52 658 37:17 ZOCCANTE Riccardo M P 1976 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

53 638 37:23 CORÀ Massimo M P 1981 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
54 631 37:23 BERGAMINI Andrea M P 1977 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

55 659 37:25 SARNO Aniello M Q 1962 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.

56 640 37:28 FOGLI Morris M Q 1970 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

57 629 37:32 BARBIERI Riccardo M P 1978 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

58 550 37:36 BERGONZINI Simone M P 1976 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

59 546 37:45 PETRACHI Paolo M Q 1964 GRUPPO PODISTI MONSELICENSI

60 564 37:48 GUERZONI Manuel M P 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

61 511 37:49 TRAVAGLI Alessandro M Q 1968 A.S.D. ATLETICA COPPARO

62 563 37:50 RAGAZZI Elisa F F 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

63 634 37:51 BUZZI Simone M P 1972 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

64 663 37:53 FERRARIS Lorenzo M P 1987 SETTIMO RUNNERS

65 620 37:56 SCALABRINI Paolo M Q 1965 RUNCARD

66 570 37:58 BOTTE Antonio Rodrigo M Q 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

67 606 38:02 MARIGLIANO Giovanni M P 1990 SALCUS

68 567 38:10 ZANELLA Enrico M Q 1966 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

69 569 38:11 MONTECCHI Massimiliano M Q 1968 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

70 666 38:17 GIBERTI Mattia M P 1982 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

71 591 38:18 ANSELMINI Andrea M P 1974 RUNCARD

72 597 38:20 POCATERRA Marco M O 1995 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE FERRARA APS

73 595 38:27 ROMAGNOLI Arianna F F 1992 TRIIRON

74 618 38:39 FINARDI Alice F G 1981 RUNCARD

75 600 38:42 DELAITI Gianfranco M P 1971 A.S.D. ATLETICA COPPARO

76 621 38:44 MARCHINI Stefano M P 1989 G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

77 542 38:45 CAVALLINI Simone M P 1976 G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

78 677 38:46 DECOL Gianni, M P 1971

79 519 38:47 RIMENSI Elisabetta F F 1994 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

80 517 38:50 MARIANI Mariano M Q 1961 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

81 637 38:52 CASARI Luca M P 1972 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

82 529 38:52 BARALDINI Stefano M Q 1962 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

83 554 38:55 CORSINOTTI Medardo M Q 1960 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

84 582 38:57 RONCARATI Enzo M P 1973 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.

85 626 38:59 PASQUALIN Paolo M Q 1965 LAVORATORI INTESA SAN PAOLO

86 503 39:01 GRECHI Alberto M Q 1967 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

87 668 39:02 STORARI Luca M Q 1970 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

88 669 39:13 STORARI Paolo M Q 1967 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

89 579 39:14 CHIEREGATI Stefano M P 1979 POD. FINALE EMILIA

90 670 39:18 BRUNETTI Costantino M Q 1969 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

91 671 39:59 ROSIGNOLI Chiara F F 1984 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

92 507 40:08 PISCOPO Piersante M O 1995 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

93 504 40:08 NERI Alberto M P 1971 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

94 505 40:23 CAUQUIL Florent Jacques M Q 1968 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

95 543 40:26 CAVICCHIOLI Giorgio M P 1975 G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

96 660 40:37 BOCCHI Lorenzo M P 1971 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA



97 641 40:37 GAMBERONI Enrico M P 1981 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

98 510 40:43 ZAPPAROLI Alessia F F 1988 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

99 674 40:49 BERGAMINI Anita F G 1978 TRIATHLON

100 531 40:55 MENGHINI Francesco M P 1974 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

101 608 40:55 VETTORELLO Alessandro M P 1975 GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

102 528 40:56 CREMONINI Manuela F G 1967 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

103 561 41:03 MEZZETTI Chiara F G 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

104 633 41:14 BOTTONI Michele M Q 1969 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.

105 589 41:26 BOZZA Giuseppe M Q 1957 RUN IT A.S.D.

106 525 41:28 ASTORI Andrea M Q 1964 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

107 656 41:38 SCABBIA Roberta F G 1972 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

108 576 41:46 MARCHI Andrea M P 1986 OMNIA SSD ARL

109 662 41:51 LAZZARI Luca M Q 1966 FERRARA TRIATHLON

110 625 41:52 MELLONI Luigi M Q 1961 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

111 533 41:53 PINI Marco M P 1982 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

112 575 42:01 ROSSI Giulia F F 1991 NONANTOLA POL. A.D.

113 603 42:04 BOCCHI Paolo M Q 1962 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

114 665 42:08 MENEGATTI Paolo M P 1972 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

115 538 42:08 PEDRELLI Federica F G 1976 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

116 522 42:08 CORAZZA Simone M P 1974 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

117 672 42:16 DE LISIO Pasquale M Q 1959 GRUPPO SPORTIVO VIRTUS

118 553 42:26 CORSINI Fabrizio M P 1977 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

119 679 42:32 BENATTI Morgan M P 1975 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

120 540 42:44 DE STEFANI Marzia F G 1971 G.A.A.C. 2007 VERONAMARATHON

121 578 42:46 GOLINELLI Simone M P 1980 POD. FINALE EMILIA

122 532 42:49 LEPIANI ESPOSITO Fabio M P 1981 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

123 587 42:50 LAEZZA Pietrantonio M P 1982 RENO RUNNER ASD

124 506 42:51 FORNASIER Arianna F G 1970 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

125 527 43:00 VANZI Michele M Q 1949 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

126 604 43:04 ZANIBONI Davide M Q 1970 RUNCARD

127 534 43:14 ZECCHI Alberto M Q 1966 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

128 646 43:16 MAIETTI Caterina F G 1975 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

129 649 43:16 PANTALEONI Paola F G 1965 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

130 536 43:18 GELATI Massimo M Q 1968 C.U.S. PARMA

131 580 43:26 BUSSOLOTTI Flavio M Q 1963 PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD

132 678 43:44 MANTOVANI Nicola M P 1972 DELAZ TEAM

133 549 44:02 BEDESCHI Simona F F 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

134 583 44:07 COSTA David M P 1983 POL. QUADRILATERO

135 623 44:09 MARZOLA Roberto M Q 1965 RUNCARD

136 545 44:20 PECCHIELAN Oscherino M Q 1952 G.P. LUCREZIA

137 622 44:27 PERDONATI Stefano M P 1971 RUNCARD

138 524 44:30 DE ANGELI Cristiano M Q 1967 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

139 601 44:45 BALBONI Daniele M Q 1969 ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

140 557 44:50 LANZARINI Nicola M P 1975 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

141 556 44:54 GIOVANELLI Barbara F G 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

142 652 45:20 RIGHETTI Fabio M Q 1951 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

143 673 45:30 BARALDI Rudy M P 1974 POD. FINALE EMILIA

144 615 45:35 MARGUTTI Federico M P 1974 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

145 611 45:38 BASAGLIA Marco M Q 1966 GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

146 681 45:44 CANDELARESI Elfrida F G 1977 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

147 650 45:58 PAVANI Elena F F 1997 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

148 647 46:13 MARANGONI Emanuela F G 1967 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA



149 590 46:14 GREGHI Elli F F 1985 RUNCARD

150 588 46:26 BERVEGLIERI Matteo M P 1987 RENO RUNNER ASD

151 655 46:31 SCABBIA Daniele M P 1972 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

152 636 46:31 CAMANZI Ilaria F F 1984 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

153 509 46:51 GALLIERA Anna F F 2004 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

154 643 46:59 GUERZONI Tommaso M P 1974 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

155 653 47:03 ROBUSTINI Mauro M Q 1962 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

156 616 47:13 ZAPPAROLI Devid M P 1978 RUNCARD

157 577 47:32 FORMIGONI Fabrizio M P 1987 PICO RUNNERS

158 682 47:44 GRAZZI Giovanni M Q 1957 CUS FARRARA TRIATHOLON

159 645 47:50 MAGRI Andrea M P 1986 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

160 514 48:14 FRANCHINI Luca M Q 1968 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

161 683 48:19 GULINAGHI Elena F G 1976 FERRARA TRIATHLON

162 560 48:22 MARRI Fabio M Q 1950 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

163 654 48:33 ROSINI Giorgia F F 1988 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

164 515 48:37 FRANCESCHINI Cesare M P 1974 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

165 648 48:38 MELLONI Sara F G 1978 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

166 630 48:38 BENINI Elisa F G 1973 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

167 581 49:08 MASSIMI Cristina F G 1977 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.

168 627 49:40 BONINSEGNA Sara M Q 1966 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

169 512 50:22 CARLETTI Rossella F G 1954 A.S.D. ATLETICA COPPARO

170 613 51:47 VISCONTI Ursula & Ralfi F G 1953 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

171 586 52:18 CESARI Ilaria F F 1985 RENO RUNNER ASD

172 680 52:35 FERRARI Paola,, F G 1968 RUNCARD

173 521 55:10 ALVONI Serena F G 1969 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

174 518 55:17 TIEGHI Arianna F F 1989 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

175 684 58:58 VALLI Samantha F G 1969 INVICTA

FEMMINILE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società
1 539 35:38 ALFIERI Rosa F G 1970 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

2 667 36:11 AGNOLETTO Elenia F G 1979 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

3 628 37:03 ALBERTIN Rosanna F G 1974 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

4 563 37:50 RAGAZZI Elisa F F 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

5 595 38:27 ROMAGNOLI Arianna F F 1992 TRIIRON

6 618 38:39 FINARDI Alice F G 1981 RUNCARD

7 519 38:47 RIMENSI Elisabetta F F 1994 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

8 671 39:59 ROSIGNOLI Chiara F F 1984 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

9 510 40:43 ZAPPAROLI Alessia F F 1988 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

10 674 40:49 BERGAMINI Anita F G 1978 TRIATHLON

11 528 40:56 CREMONINI Manuela F G 1967 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

12 561 41:03 MEZZETTI Chiara F G 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

13 656 41:38 SCABBIA Roberta F G 1972 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

14 575 42:01 ROSSI Giulia F F 1991 NONANTOLA POL. A.D.

15 538 42:08 PEDRELLI Federica F G 1976 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

16 540 42:44 DE STEFANI Marzia F G 1971 G.A.A.C. 2007 VERONAMARATHON

17 506 42:51 FORNASIER Arianna F G 1970 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

18 646 43:16 MAIETTI Caterina F G 1975 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

19 649 43:16 PANTALEONI Paola F G 1965 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

20 549 44:02 BEDESCHI Simona F F 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

21 556 44:54 GIOVANELLI Barbara F G 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

22 681 45:44 CANDELARESI Elfrida F G 1977 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA



23 650 45:58 PAVANI Elena F F 1997 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

24 647 46:13 MARANGONI Emanuela F G 1967 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

25 590 46:14 GREGHI Elli F F 1985 RUNCARD

26 636 46:31 CAMANZI Ilaria F F 1984 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

27 509 46:51 GALLIERA Anna F F 2004 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

28 683 48:19 GULINAGHI Elena F G 1976 FERRARA TRIATHLON

29 654 48:33 ROSINI Giorgia F F 1988 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

30 648 48:38 MELLONI Sara F G 1978 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

31 630 48:38 BENINI Elisa F G 1973 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

32 581 49:08 MASSIMI Cristina F G 1977 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.

33 512 50:22 CARLETTI Rossella F G 1954 A.S.D. ATLETICA COPPARO

34 613 51:47 VISCONTI Ursula & Ralfi F G 1953 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

35 586 52:18 CESARI Ilaria F F 1985 RENO RUNNER ASD

36 680 52:35 FERRARI Paola,, F G 1968 RUNCARD

37 521 55:10 ALVONI Serena F G 1969 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

38 518 55:17 TIEGHI Arianna F F 1989 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

39 684 58:58 VALLI Samantha F G 1969 INVICTA

MASCHILE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società
1 501 30:34 ANTONIOLLI Federico M P 1985 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

2 676 30:45 DE TOGNI Buono M P 1976 TORNADO

3 598 31:34 ADAMO Antonio M P 1987 A.S.D.POL. TEAM F. INGARGIOLA

4 513 31:38 PALLAGROSI Adriano M P 1987 A.S.D. LIRI RUNNERS

5 548 31:43 DANESI Fabrizio M P 1980 MARATHON LEGNAGO

6 635 31:57 CALLEGARI Paolo M P 1977 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

7 558 32:07 MANNI Fabrizio M P 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

8 555 32:11 GENTILE Fabrizio M P 1972 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

9 572 32:18 SIGHINOLFI Samuele M O 2003 NONANTOLA POL. A.D.

10 502 32:41 MANTOVANI Mattia M O 1999 S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI

11 599 32:48 PEZZINI Claudio M Q 1965 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

12 526 32:50 GARBELLINI Francesco M O 1994 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

13 619 33:22 FERRARESE Marco M P 1989 RUNCARD

14 530 33:49 DE SANTIS Saro M Q 1970 ASD IMPERIALI ATLETICA

15 593 33:55 PECCHIELAN Omar M P 1978 SPAK4 PADOVA

16 617 33:59 MALTAROLO Marco M P 1980 RUNCARD

17 585 34:07 SANFILIPPO Gianluca M P 1982 RENO RUNNER ASD

18 624 34:46 PISCIOTTANO Gianluca M O 2003 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

19 559 34:52 MANNI Nicolò M P 1988 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
20 523 35:09 COLOMBARI Marcello M Q 1966 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

21 592 35:18 TURRI Marco M P 1975 RUNCARD

22 612 35:18 LIBANORI Agostino M Q 1958 GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

23 573 35:22 MICCHETTI Marcello M P 1982 NONANTOLA POL. A.D.

24 565 35:23 MESSORI Marcello M P 1976 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

25 610 35:35 BENETTI Maik M P 1972 SALCUS

26 644 35:40 LORENZONI Valerio M P 1980 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

27 562 35:42 QUIROGA Francesco M O 1991 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

28 607 35:58 BOLOGNESE Stefano M Q 1964 OMNIA SSD ARL

29 547 36:02 MARETTI Mirco M P 1972 MARATHON LEGNAGO

30 571 36:04 TESI Amedeo M P 1987 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

31 605 36:10 CUCCUNATO Damiano M P 1977 SALCUS

32 552 36:12 CATTINI Alberto M P 1977 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD



33 661 36:12 BOZZA Andrea M Q 1989 RUNCARD

34 541 36:20 BARBOLINI Angelo M P 1971 G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

35 602 36:30 BERGAMINI Carlo M Q 1967 RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO

36 596 36:35 MASCELLANI Marco M P 1990 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE FERRARA APS

37 609 36:38 CAVALLARIN Gianni M P 1972 GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

38 675 36:40 BALDRATI Stefano M P 1975 RUNCARD

39 574 36:41 GAZZOTTI Alessandro M P 1975 NONANTOLA POL. A.D.

40 551 36:49 CASTELLI Giordano M Q 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

41 594 36:50 BERGAMINI Christian M P 1973 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM

42 657 36:57 SCOGNAMIGLIO Ciro M P 1979 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

43 520 37:01 LESIZZA Paolo M Q 1970 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

44 566 37:03 GUIDETTI Dino M P 1975 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

45 642 37:03 GELLI Cristian M P 1973 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

46 651 37:05 PRINI Sandro M Q 1965 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

47 535 37:05 ZACCHINI Luca M P 1976 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

48 537 37:06 COLAMARTINO Paolo M P 1974 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

49 658 37:17 ZOCCANTE Riccardo M P 1976 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

50 638 37:23 CORÀ Massimo M P 1981 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
51 631 37:23 BERGAMINI Andrea M P 1977 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

52 659 37:25 SARNO Aniello M Q 1962 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.

53 640 37:28 FOGLI Morris M Q 1970 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

54 629 37:32 BARBIERI Riccardo M P 1978 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

55 550 37:36 BERGONZINI Simone M P 1976 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

56 546 37:45 PETRACHI Paolo M Q 1964 GRUPPO PODISTI MONSELICENSI

57 564 37:48 GUERZONI Manuel M P 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

58 511 37:49 TRAVAGLI Alessandro M Q 1968 A.S.D. ATLETICA COPPARO

59 634 37:51 BUZZI Simone M P 1972 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

60 663 37:53 FERRARIS Lorenzo M P 1987 SETTIMO RUNNERS

61 620 37:56 SCALABRINI Paolo M Q 1965 RUNCARD

62 570 37:58 BOTTE Antonio Rodrigo M Q 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

63 606 38:02 MARIGLIANO Giovanni M P 1990 SALCUS

64 567 38:10 ZANELLA Enrico M Q 1966 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

65 569 38:11 MONTECCHI Massimiliano M Q 1968 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

66 666 38:17 GIBERTI Mattia M P 1982 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

67 591 38:18 ANSELMINI Andrea M P 1974 RUNCARD

68 597 38:20 POCATERRA Marco M O 1995 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE FERRARA APS

69 600 38:42 DELAITI Gianfranco M P 1971 A.S.D. ATLETICA COPPARO

70 621 38:44 MARCHINI Stefano M P 1989 G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

71 542 38:45 CAVALLINI Simone M P 1976 G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

72 677 38:46 DECOL Gianni, M P 1971

73 517 38:50 MARIANI Mariano M Q 1961 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

74 637 38:52 CASARI Luca M P 1972 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

75 529 38:52 BARALDINI Stefano M Q 1962 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

76 554 38:55 CORSINOTTI Medardo M Q 1960 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

77 582 38:57 RONCARATI Enzo M P 1973 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.

78 626 38:59 PASQUALIN Paolo M Q 1965 LAVORATORI INTESA SAN PAOLO

79 503 39:01 GRECHI Alberto M Q 1967 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

80 668 39:02 STORARI Luca M Q 1970 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

81 669 39:13 STORARI Paolo M Q 1967 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

82 579 39:14 CHIEREGATI Stefano M P 1979 POD. FINALE EMILIA

83 670 39:18 BRUNETTI Costantino M Q 1969 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

84 507 40:08 PISCOPO Piersante M O 1995 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO



85 504 40:08 NERI Alberto M P 1971 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

86 505 40:23 CAUQUIL Florent Jacques M Q 1968 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

87 543 40:26 CAVICCHIOLI Giorgio M P 1975 G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

88 660 40:37 BOCCHI Lorenzo M P 1971 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

89 641 40:37 GAMBERONI Enrico M P 1981 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

90 531 40:55 MENGHINI Francesco M P 1974 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

91 608 40:55 VETTORELLO Alessandro M P 1975 GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

92 633 41:14 BOTTONI Michele M Q 1969 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.

93 589 41:26 BOZZA Giuseppe M Q 1957 RUN IT A.S.D.

94 525 41:28 ASTORI Andrea M Q 1964 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

95 576 41:46 MARCHI Andrea M P 1986 OMNIA SSD ARL

96 662 41:51 LAZZARI Luca M Q 1966 FERRARA TRIATHLON

97 625 41:52 MELLONI Luigi M Q 1961 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

98 533 41:53 PINI Marco M P 1982 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

99 603 42:04 BOCCHI Paolo M Q 1962 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

100 665 42:08 MENEGATTI Paolo M P 1972 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

101 522 42:08 CORAZZA Simone M P 1974 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

102 672 42:16 DE LISIO Pasquale M Q 1959 GRUPPO SPORTIVO VIRTUS

103 553 42:26 CORSINI Fabrizio M P 1977 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

104 679 42:32 BENATTI Morgan M P 1975 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

105 578 42:46 GOLINELLI Simone M P 1980 POD. FINALE EMILIA

106 532 42:49 LEPIANI ESPOSITO Fabio M P 1981 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

107 587 42:50 LAEZZA Pietrantonio M P 1982 RENO RUNNER ASD

108 527 43:00 VANZI Michele M Q 1949 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

109 604 43:04 ZANIBONI Davide M Q 1970 RUNCARD

110 534 43:14 ZECCHI Alberto M Q 1966 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

111 536 43:18 GELATI Massimo M Q 1968 C.U.S. PARMA

112 580 43:26 BUSSOLOTTI Flavio M Q 1963 PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD

113 678 43:44 MANTOVANI Nicola M P 1972 DELAZ TEAM

114 583 44:07 COSTA David M P 1983 POL. QUADRILATERO

115 623 44:09 MARZOLA Roberto M Q 1965 RUNCARD

116 545 44:20 PECCHIELAN Oscherino M Q 1952 G.P. LUCREZIA

117 622 44:27 PERDONATI Stefano M P 1971 RUNCARD

118 524 44:30 DE ANGELI Cristiano M Q 1967 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

119 601 44:45 BALBONI Daniele M Q 1969 ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

120 557 44:50 LANZARINI Nicola M P 1975 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

121 652 45:20 RIGHETTI Fabio M Q 1951 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

122 673 45:30 BARALDI Rudy M P 1974 POD. FINALE EMILIA

123 615 45:35 MARGUTTI Federico M P 1974 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

124 611 45:38 BASAGLIA Marco M Q 1966 GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

125 588 46:26 BERVEGLIERI Matteo M P 1987 RENO RUNNER ASD

126 655 46:31 SCABBIA Daniele M P 1972 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

127 643 46:59 GUERZONI Tommaso M P 1974 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

128 653 47:03 ROBUSTINI Mauro M Q 1962 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

129 616 47:13 ZAPPAROLI Devid M P 1978 RUNCARD

130 577 47:32 FORMIGONI Fabrizio M P 1987 PICO RUNNERS

131 682 47:44 GRAZZI Giovanni M Q 1957 CUS FARRARA TRIATHOLON

132 645 47:50 MAGRI Andrea M P 1986 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

133 514 48:14 FRANCHINI Luca M Q 1968 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

134 560 48:22 MARRI Fabio M Q 1950 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

135 515 48:37 FRANCESCHINI Cesare M P 1974 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

136 627 49:40 BONINSEGNA Sara M Q 1966 ATLETA NON TESSERATO



CATEGORIE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società
1 563 37:50 RAGAZZI Elisa F F 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

2 595 38:27 ROMAGNOLI Arianna F F 1992 TRIIRON

3 519 38:47 RIMENSI Elisabetta F F 1994 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

4 671 39:59 ROSIGNOLI Chiara F F 1984 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

5 510 40:43 ZAPPAROLI Alessia F F 1988 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

6 575 42:01 ROSSI Giulia F F 1991 NONANTOLA POL. A.D.

7 549 44:02 BEDESCHI Simona F F 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

8 650 45:58 PAVANI Elena F F 1997 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

9 590 46:14 GREGHI Elli F F 1985 RUNCARD

10 636 46:31 CAMANZI Ilaria F F 1984 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

11 509 46:51 GALLIERA Anna F F 2004 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

12 654 48:33 ROSINI Giorgia F F 1988 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

13 586 52:18 CESARI Ilaria F F 1985 RENO RUNNER ASD

14 518 55:17 TIEGHI Arianna F F 1989 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

1 539 35:38 ALFIERI Rosa F G 1970 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

2 667 36:11 AGNOLETTO Elenia F G 1979 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

3 628 37:03 ALBERTIN Rosanna F G 1974 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

4 618 38:39 FINARDI Alice F G 1981 RUNCARD

5 674 40:49 BERGAMINI Anita F G 1978 TRIATHLON

6 528 40:56 CREMONINI Manuela F G 1967 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

7 561 41:03 MEZZETTI Chiara F G 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

8 656 41:38 SCABBIA Roberta F G 1972 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

9 538 42:08 PEDRELLI Federica F G 1976 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

10 540 42:44 DE STEFANI Marzia F G 1971 G.A.A.C. 2007 VERONAMARATHON

11 506 42:51 FORNASIER Arianna F G 1970 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

12 646 43:16 MAIETTI Caterina F G 1975 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

13 649 43:16 PANTALEONI Paola F G 1965 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

14 556 44:54 GIOVANELLI Barbara F G 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

15 681 45:44 CANDELARESI Elfrida F G 1977 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

16 647 46:13 MARANGONI Emanuela F G 1967 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

17 683 48:19 GULINAGHI Elena F G 1976 FERRARA TRIATHLON

18 648 48:38 MELLONI Sara F G 1978 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

19 630 48:38 BENINI Elisa F G 1973 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

20 581 49:08 MASSIMI Cristina F G 1977 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.

21 512 50:22 CARLETTI Rossella F G 1954 A.S.D. ATLETICA COPPARO

22 613 51:47 VISCONTI Ursula & Ralfi F G 1953 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

23 680 52:35 FERRARI Paola,, F G 1968 RUNCARD

24 521 55:10 ALVONI Serena F G 1969 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

25 684 58:58 VALLI Samantha F G 1969 INVICTA

1 572 32:18 SIGHINOLFI Samuele M O 2003 NONANTOLA POL. A.D.

2 502 32:41 MANTOVANI Mattia M O 1999 S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI

3 526 32:50 GARBELLINI Francesco M O 1994 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

4 624 34:46 PISCIOTTANO Gianluca M O 2003 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

5 562 35:42 QUIROGA Francesco M O 1991 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

6 597 38:20 POCATERRA Marco M O 1995 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE FERRARA APS

7 507 40:08 PISCOPO Piersante M O 1995 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO



1 501 30:34 ANTONIOLLI Federico M P 1985 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

2 676 30:45 DE TOGNI Buono M P 1976 TORNADO

3 598 31:34 ADAMO Antonio M P 1987 A.S.D.POL. TEAM F. INGARGIOLA

4 513 31:38 PALLAGROSI Adriano M P 1987 A.S.D. LIRI RUNNERS

5 548 31:43 DANESI Fabrizio M P 1980 MARATHON LEGNAGO

6 635 31:57 CALLEGARI Paolo M P 1977 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

7 558 32:07 MANNI Fabrizio M P 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

8 555 32:11 GENTILE Fabrizio M P 1972 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

9 619 33:22 FERRARESE Marco M P 1989 RUNCARD

10 593 33:55 PECCHIELAN Omar M P 1978 SPAK4 PADOVA

11 617 33:59 MALTAROLO Marco M P 1980 RUNCARD

12 585 34:07 SANFILIPPO Gianluca M P 1982 RENO RUNNER ASD

13 559 34:52 MANNI Nicolò M P 1988 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
14 592 35:18 TURRI Marco M P 1975 RUNCARD

15 573 35:22 MICCHETTI Marcello M P 1982 NONANTOLA POL. A.D.

16 565 35:23 MESSORI Marcello M P 1976 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

17 610 35:35 BENETTI Maik M P 1972 SALCUS

18 644 35:40 LORENZONI Valerio M P 1980 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

19 547 36:02 MARETTI Mirco M P 1972 MARATHON LEGNAGO

20 571 36:04 TESI Amedeo M P 1987 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

21 605 36:10 CUCCUNATO Damiano M P 1977 SALCUS

22 552 36:12 CATTINI Alberto M P 1977 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

23 541 36:20 BARBOLINI Angelo M P 1971 G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

24 596 36:35 MASCELLANI Marco M P 1990 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE FERRARA APS

25 609 36:38 CAVALLARIN Gianni M P 1972 GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

26 675 36:40 BALDRATI Stefano M P 1975 RUNCARD

27 574 36:41 GAZZOTTI Alessandro M P 1975 NONANTOLA POL. A.D.

28 594 36:50 BERGAMINI Christian M P 1973 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM

29 657 36:57 SCOGNAMIGLIO Ciro M P 1979 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

30 566 37:03 GUIDETTI Dino M P 1975 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

31 642 37:03 GELLI Cristian M P 1973 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

32 535 37:05 ZACCHINI Luca M P 1976 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

33 537 37:06 COLAMARTINO Paolo M P 1974 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

34 658 37:17 ZOCCANTE Riccardo M P 1976 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

35 638 37:23 CORÀ Massimo M P 1981 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
36 631 37:23 BERGAMINI Andrea M P 1977 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

37 629 37:32 BARBIERI Riccardo M P 1978 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

38 550 37:36 BERGONZINI Simone M P 1976 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

39 564 37:48 GUERZONI Manuel M P 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

40 634 37:51 BUZZI Simone M P 1972 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

41 663 37:53 FERRARIS Lorenzo M P 1987 SETTIMO RUNNERS

42 606 38:02 MARIGLIANO Giovanni M P 1990 SALCUS

43 666 38:17 GIBERTI Mattia M P 1982 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

44 591 38:18 ANSELMINI Andrea M P 1974 RUNCARD

45 600 38:42 DELAITI Gianfranco M P 1971 A.S.D. ATLETICA COPPARO

46 621 38:44 MARCHINI Stefano M P 1989 G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

47 542 38:45 CAVALLINI Simone M P 1976 G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

48 677 38:46 DECOL Gianni, M P 1971

49 637 38:52 CASARI Luca M P 1972 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

50 582 38:57 RONCARATI Enzo M P 1973 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.

51 579 39:14 CHIEREGATI Stefano M P 1979 POD. FINALE EMILIA

52 504 40:08 NERI Alberto M P 1971 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO



53 543 40:26 CAVICCHIOLI Giorgio M P 1975 G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

54 660 40:37 BOCCHI Lorenzo M P 1971 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

55 641 40:37 GAMBERONI Enrico M P 1981 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

56 531 40:55 MENGHINI Francesco M P 1974 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

57 608 40:55 VETTORELLO Alessandro M P 1975 GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

58 576 41:46 MARCHI Andrea M P 1986 OMNIA SSD ARL

59 533 41:53 PINI Marco M P 1982 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

60 665 42:08 MENEGATTI Paolo M P 1972 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

61 522 42:08 CORAZZA Simone M P 1974 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

62 553 42:26 CORSINI Fabrizio M P 1977 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

63 679 42:32 BENATTI Morgan M P 1975 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

64 578 42:46 GOLINELLI Simone M P 1980 POD. FINALE EMILIA

65 532 42:49 LEPIANI ESPOSITO Fabio M P 1981 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

66 587 42:50 LAEZZA Pietrantonio M P 1982 RENO RUNNER ASD

67 678 43:44 MANTOVANI Nicola M P 1972 DELAZ TEAM

68 583 44:07 COSTA David M P 1983 POL. QUADRILATERO

69 622 44:27 PERDONATI Stefano M P 1971 RUNCARD

70 557 44:50 LANZARINI Nicola M P 1975 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

71 673 45:30 BARALDI Rudy M P 1974 POD. FINALE EMILIA

72 615 45:35 MARGUTTI Federico M P 1974 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

73 588 46:26 BERVEGLIERI Matteo M P 1987 RENO RUNNER ASD

74 655 46:31 SCABBIA Daniele M P 1972 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

75 643 46:59 GUERZONI Tommaso M P 1974 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

76 616 47:13 ZAPPAROLI Devid M P 1978 RUNCARD

77 577 47:32 FORMIGONI Fabrizio M P 1987 PICO RUNNERS

78 645 47:50 MAGRI Andrea M P 1986 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

79 515 48:37 FRANCESCHINI Cesare M P 1974 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

1 599 32:48 PEZZINI Claudio M Q 1965 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

2 530 33:49 DE SANTIS Saro M Q 1970 ASD IMPERIALI ATLETICA

3 523 35:09 COLOMBARI Marcello M Q 1966 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

4 612 35:18 LIBANORI Agostino M Q 1958 GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

5 607 35:58 BOLOGNESE Stefano M Q 1964 OMNIA SSD ARL

6 661 36:12 BOZZA Andrea M Q 1989 RUNCARD

7 602 36:30 BERGAMINI Carlo M Q 1967 RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO

8 551 36:49 CASTELLI Giordano M Q 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

9 520 37:01 LESIZZA Paolo M Q 1970 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

10 651 37:05 PRINI Sandro M Q 1965 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

11 659 37:25 SARNO Aniello M Q 1962 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.

12 640 37:28 FOGLI Morris M Q 1970 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

13 546 37:45 PETRACHI Paolo M Q 1964 GRUPPO PODISTI MONSELICENSI

14 511 37:49 TRAVAGLI Alessandro M Q 1968 A.S.D. ATLETICA COPPARO

15 620 37:56 SCALABRINI Paolo M Q 1965 RUNCARD

16 570 37:58 BOTTE Antonio Rodrigo M Q 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

17 567 38:10 ZANELLA Enrico M Q 1966 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

18 569 38:11 MONTECCHI Massimiliano M Q 1968 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

19 517 38:50 MARIANI Mariano M Q 1961 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

20 529 38:52 BARALDINI Stefano M Q 1962 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

21 554 38:55 CORSINOTTI Medardo M Q 1960 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

22 626 38:59 PASQUALIN Paolo M Q 1965 LAVORATORI INTESA SAN PAOLO

23 503 39:01 GRECHI Alberto M Q 1967 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

24 668 39:02 STORARI Luca M Q 1970 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA



25 669 39:13 STORARI Paolo M Q 1967 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

26 670 39:18 BRUNETTI Costantino M Q 1969 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

27 505 40:23 CAUQUIL Florent Jacques M Q 1968 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

28 633 41:14 BOTTONI Michele M Q 1969 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.

29 589 41:26 BOZZA Giuseppe M Q 1957 RUN IT A.S.D.

30 525 41:28 ASTORI Andrea M Q 1964 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

31 662 41:51 LAZZARI Luca M Q 1966 FERRARA TRIATHLON

32 625 41:52 MELLONI Luigi M Q 1961 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

33 603 42:04 BOCCHI Paolo M Q 1962 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

34 672 42:16 DE LISIO Pasquale M Q 1959 GRUPPO SPORTIVO VIRTUS

35 527 43:00 VANZI Michele M Q 1949 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

36 604 43:04 ZANIBONI Davide M Q 1970 RUNCARD

37 534 43:14 ZECCHI Alberto M Q 1966 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

38 536 43:18 GELATI Massimo M Q 1968 C.U.S. PARMA

39 580 43:26 BUSSOLOTTI Flavio M Q 1963 PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD

40 623 44:09 MARZOLA Roberto M Q 1965 RUNCARD

41 545 44:20 PECCHIELAN Oscherino M Q 1952 G.P. LUCREZIA

42 524 44:30 DE ANGELI Cristiano M Q 1967 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

43 601 44:45 BALBONI Daniele M Q 1969 ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

44 652 45:20 RIGHETTI Fabio M Q 1951 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

45 611 45:38 BASAGLIA Marco M Q 1966 GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

46 653 47:03 ROBUSTINI Mauro M Q 1962 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

47 682 47:44 GRAZZI Giovanni M Q 1957 CUS FARRARA TRIATHOLON

48 514 48:14 FRANCHINI Luca M Q 1968 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

49 560 48:22 MARRI Fabio M Q 1950 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

50 627 49:40 BONINSEGNA Sara M Q 1966 ATLETA NON TESSERATO




